© 2018 Renesas Electronics Corporation. All rights reserved.
NUREMBERG, NOVEMBER 28, 2018
SPS IPC DRIVES 2018
PRESS CONFERENCE
NIELS TRAPP
INDUSTRIAL SOLUTION BUSINESS UNIT
RENESAS ELECTRONICS EUROPE
© 2018 Renesas Electronics Corporation. All rights reserved. BIG IDEAS FOR EVERY SPACE

Page 15
© 2018 Renesas Electronics Corporation. All rights reserved. BIG IDEAS FOR EVERY SPACE
Starter Kit, Order information
Part Number:
YSTBS1JAE10
S1JA SOLUTION ENVIRONMENT
DEVELOPMENT TOOLS AND ORDER INFORMATION
Synergy Software, Integrated Development Environments (IDE)
▪ Synergy Software Package
(SSP) version 1.5.0
▪ Qualified HAL Drivers
▪ EW-based,
IAR Arm® C compiler only
S1JA Group MCUs Package
R7FS1JA783A01CFJ 32-pin QFP
R7FS1JA782A01CBT 36-pin BGA
R7FS1JA783A01CNF 40-pin QFN
R7FS1JA783A01CNE 48-pin QFN
R7FS1JA783A01CFM 64-pin LQFP
Page 16
© 2018 Renesas Electronics Corporation. All rights reserved. BIG IDEAS FOR EVERY SPACE
SENSORS:
NEW ACTUATOR-SENSOR